Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №11 в микрорайоне №192

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407398.12
	1221950.40
	73°29'14''
	14.71
	1-2

	2
	407402.30
	1221964.50
	166°36'10''
	11.74
	2-3

	3
	407390.88
	1221967.22
	118°50'33''
	3.94
	3-4

	4
	407388.98
	1221970.67
	165°44'41''
	12.06
	4-5

	5
	407377.29
	1221973.64
	257°29'59''
	2.17
	5-6

	6
	407376.82
	1221971.52
	255°40'41''
	13.62
	6-7

	7
	407373.45
	1221958.32
	342°12'05''
	25.91
	7-1

	Площадь
	0.0398 га     398.3 кв.м.

	Периметр
	84.15 м.


